

PACHET INSTALATII

I.D.: 43334687

Data publicarii	28.06.19	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.668,08 RON - 2.668,08 RON

Descriere: CAMIN CU APOMETRU 3/4 D500/1200 (BUC) 2ACCAMIN500E 3.0 466.387 1,399.16 CAMIN CU APOMETRU 3/4 D500/1200 (BUC) 2ACCAM.ECHIPAT 2.0 491.595 983.19 CONDUCTA APA PE.32*10 BAR (M) 2ADPE32/10 60.0 2.185 131.10 LEVIER 700MM 13843 ANRO (BUC) 5AOANRO13843 1.0 52.10 52.10 COLIER DE BRANSARE 110*1 (BUC) 2AD10250075 4.0 10.085 40.34 C2408 CIOCAN MECANIC 800G CORONA (BUC) 5ACC2408 1.0 16.810 16.81 CIOCAN MECANIC 600G CU MANER LEMN XTLINE (BUC) 5ACXT33006 1.0 14.290 14.29 MUFA PE.32*1FE (BUC) 2ADPE.MUF32E 4.0 3.363 13.45 MUFA PE.32*1FI (BUC) 2ADPE.MUF32I 3.0 3.360 10.08 REDUCTIE 1*3/4 ALAMA (BUC) 2BIREDAL1*3/4 3.0 2.520 7.56
